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1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27

Desbroce del terreno

Movimiento de tierras

Cimentación

Estructura metálica

Cubierta

Solera

Forjado

Cerramientos laterales

Tabiquería

Pavimento

Acabados

Fases de la obra en semanas
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200
 ≤ 0,8 𝑚

20

200
= 0,01 ≤ 0,8 𝑚












